
Posició 

MX 125 2T 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
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10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
NT 

MX Sots 18 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

NT 

N° 

306 
322 
211 
374 
208 
494 

5 
151 
34 
12 
19 

313 
2 

585 
15 
99 

100 
92 

937 

90 
311 
75 
13 
91 

725 
50 

106 
77 

269 

Nom 

ALBA EXTREMO, JORDI 
PALLARES MURISCOT, NIL 
VILARNAU SILLERO, JORDI 
RIBA LAZARO, OLEGUER 
QUEROL ALCAÑIZ, IZAN 
LARA CABALLERO, PABLO 
SABATE ARCAS, PAU 
MARTINEZ LAMBERTO, IVAN 
TARRATS FIGA, NIL 
PEREZ GIMENEZ, NIL 
SOLER MIER, JORDI 
ABELLA SENTIAS, ESTEVE 
GALLARDO GOMEZ, MARCOS 
GARCIA ROMERO, ALEIX 
PIERA SALVIA, MARTI 
VIDAL PEDRET, POL 
ARRASTIA MARTIN, MARC 
BRUTTI GARCIA, ALBERTO 
MARQUES TRIGUEROS, TOMAS

PONS PEREZ, BIEL 
ARFELIS NAVARRO, DIDAC 
FARRIOL MAKHLOUF, ALEX 
GAIA, JORDI 
SOLA FLORENSA, POL 
ALBELO NU¥EZ, AXEL 
GORGORI CURULL, JOAN 
QUEROL ALCAÑIZ, ZOE 
ORTIZ SANCHEZ, UNAI 
BERNAL LUQUE, IRUNE 

classe 

MX 125 2
MX 125 2
MX 125 2
MX 125 2
MX 125 2
MX 125 2
MX 125 2
MX 125 2
MX 125 2
MX 125 2
MX 125 2
MX 125 2
MX 125 2
MX 125 2
MX 125 2
MX 125 2
MX 125 2
MX 125 2
MX 125 2

MX Sots 
MX Sots 
MX Sots 
MX Sots 
MX Sots 
MX Sots 
MX Sots 
MX Sots 
MX Sots 
MX Sots 

Club 

Moto Club Segre 
Moto Club Segre 
Roccoïs Ranch Moto Club 
Moto Club La Torre dïOrist… 
Moto Club Segre 
Moto Club Ronda 
Endurrats Moto Club 
Amics Moto Valls de Torroella 
Porqueres Motor Club 
Moto Club Tres Turons 
Moto Club Segre 
Motoclub MX Golf 
Roccoïs Ranch Moto Club 
Moto Club Tres Turons 
Moto Club Segre 
Moto Club Tot Motor Els Regue
Moto Club Segre 
Amics Moto Club Martorelles 

Amics Moto Valls de Torroella 
Club Esportiu Amics del Motor
Moto Club Segre 

Moto Club Segre 
Moto Club Castell¢ dïEmp£ries
Club Esportiu de Motociclisme 
Moto Club Segre 
Moto Club Tortosa 
Amics Moto Valls de Torroella 

Moto 

GASGAS 
SIN MARCA 
SIN MARCA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
GASGAS 
SIN MARCA 
SIN MARCA 
SIN MARCA 
FANTIC 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
SIN MARCA 
FANTIC 
GASGAS 
SIN MARCA 
HUSQVARNA
SIN MARCA 
SIN MARCA 

SIN MARCA 
GASGAS 
SIN MARCA 

KTM 
SIN MARCA 
SIN MARCA 
KAWASAKI 
SIN MARCA 
KTM 

Llicencia 

148134-L 
148284-L 
148191-B 
148736-B 
148155-L 
26438-MA 
148297-B 
148358-B 
148922-GI 
148213-B 
148293-B 
148199-B 
148392-B 
148287-B 
148325-L 
149783-T 
148335-T 
148195-B 
148717-B 

148265-B 
148223-L 
149267-T 
148604-L 
148480-L 
148810-GI 
148788-T 
148154-L 
149623-T 
148201-B 

Total punts 

50 
31 
29 
26 
24 
23 
19 
19 
10 

8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 
1 
1 
0 

50 
40 
32 
23 
23 
22 
17 
17 
14 

0 

R1.  

25 
11 
20 
10 
13 
16 
6 
9 
5 
0 
8 
7 
1 
3 
4 
2 
0 
1 
0 

25 
20 
16 
10 
13 
11 
8 
9 
7 
0 

R2.  

25 
20 
9 

16 
11 
7 

13 
10 
5 
8 
0 
0 
6 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
-- 

25 
20 
16 
13 
10 
11 
9 
8 
7 
-- 

Abreujat Nom Abreujat 
R1. 
R2. 

Nom 
MX-125 - MX-Sots18 - Cursa 1 
MX-125 - MX-Sots18 - Cursa 2 

Impresos: 12/10/2025 13:20:31 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Llicenciat a:  PDE RACING 

Campionat de Catalunya MX-Grans 
MX-125 - MX-Sots18 

Final 

Ponts 0,000 km 

Campionat de Catalunya de MX


